

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No. C.C.No.545 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	31.03.2026	<p><u>VN, J</u></p> <p>Learned counsel for the Respondent submits that steps have been taken to comply the interim order of this Court in W.P.No.30045 of 2025 dated 06.11.2025 and seeks four weeks time to report compliance.</p> <p>List on 21.04.2026.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">_____ VN,J</p> <p>KLP</p>	

--	--	--	--